Grantee
TOTALS
New Haven
Hartford
West Hartford
Groton
Wallingford
Bridgeport
South Windsor
Milford
New Milford
Southington
Windsor
Bristol
Cheshire
Meriden
Tolland
Colchester
Wolcott
Enfield

East Lyme
Glastonbury
Monroe
Bethel
Clinton
Berlin
Simsbury
Shelton
Ledyard
Newington
North Branford
Watertown
Killingly
Stratford
East Hampton
Coventry
Naugatuck
Newtown
Ellington
Plainfield
Hebron
Mansfield

2,017,587,098
154,301,977
200,518,244
20,961,352
25,040,045
21,301,522
181,105,390
12,826,469
10,849,101
11,832,806
20,268,059
12,130,392
44,853,676
9,436,665
60,258,395
10,699,177
13,503,310
13,423,576
28,585,010
6,918,462
6,654,380
6,394,518
8,087,732
6,326,998
6,215,712
6,087,799
5,893,771
11,977,384
12,983,806
8,076,776
11,753,175
15,574,402
21,461,782
7,538,993
8,756,165
30,280,380
4,893,944
9,684,435
15,364,444
6,875,123
9,947,410

1,511,749,344
131,520,286
182,833,707
4,333,681
8,470,204
7,278,568
169,730,609
1,670,804
0
1,595,574
10,121,941
3,107,413
36,184,724
786,425
51,990,248
2,500,314
5,544,684
5,758,423
21,500,275
0

0

0
1,753,510
0

0

0

0
6,119,926
7,221,641
2,401,115
6,305,493
10,222,563
16,141,557
2,245,580
3,517,878
25,108,199
0
4,932,847
10,645,469
2,294,980
5,410,308

-505,837,754

-22,781,691
-17,684,537
-16,627,671
-16,569,841
-14,022,954
-11,374,781
-11,155,665
-10,849,101
-10,237,232
-10,146,118
-9,022,979
-8,668,952
-8,650,240
-8,268,147
-8,198,863
-7,958,626
-7,665,153
-7,084,735
-6,918,462
-6,654,380
-6,394,518
-6,334,222
-6,326,998
-6,215,712
-6,087,799
-5,893,771
-5,857,458
-5,762,165
-5,675,661
-5,447,682
-5,351,839
-5,320,225
-5,293,413
-5,238,287
-5,172,181
-4,893,944
-4,751,588
-4,718,975
-4,580,143
-4,537,102



Oxford
Norwalk
East Haven
New Fairfield
North Haven
Durham
Burlington
Lebanon
Prospect
Suffield
Granby
Manchester
Montville
Stafford
Trumbull
Seymour
Canton
Bloomfield
Thompson
Southbury
East Windsor
Plymouth
Windsor Locks
Woodstock
Somers
Vernon
Guilford
Marlborough
Canterbury
Lisbon

Rocky Hill
Plainville
Winchester
East Haddam
Putham
Griswold
Thomaston
Cromwell
Salem

West Haven

North Stonington

Harwinton

4,528,763
11,243,340
19,595,415
4,338,569
3,842,088
3,895,303
4,359,350
5,410,404
5,297,609
6,221,145
5,510,220
34,440,424
12,589,621
9,790,490
3,418,401
10,040,987
3,403,900
6,160,837
7,534,704
3,458,266
5,669,122
9,761,632
5,167,806
5,356,542
5,929,453
19,250,233
2,740,394
3,154,015
4,665,608
3,518,715
4,250,230
10,272,197
8,024,957
3,686,134
8,340,282
10,775,767
5,624,815
4,646,922
3,049,314
45,140,487
2,834,470
2,708,774

0
6,815,851
15,248,767
0

0

115,800
608,654
1,697,526
1,622,598
2,626,152
1,966,531
30,929,414
9,114,844
6,338,680
0
6,674,909
51,524
2,873,105
4,318,905
255,200
2,558,678
6,651,926
2,068,980
2,430,182
3,052,330
16,403,186
0

418,196
2,007,413
900,887
1,656,580
7,718,839
5,491,737
1,158,117
5,904,063
8,400,405
3,279,650
2,315,731
756,128
42,872,205
601,940
493,887

-4,528,763
-4,427,489
-4,346,648
-4,338,569
-3,842,088
-3,779,503
-3,750,696
-3,712,878
-3,675,011
-3,594,993
-3,543,689
-3,511,010
-3,474,777
-3,451,810
-3,418,401
-3,366,078
-3,352,376
-3,287,732
-3,215,799
-3,203,066
-3,110,444
-3,109,706
-3,098,826
-2,926,360
-2,877,123
-2,847,047
-2,740,394
-2,735,819
-2,658,195
-2,617,828
-2,593,650
-2,553,358
-2,533,220
-2,528,017
-2,436,219
-2,375,362
-2,345,165
-2,331,191
-2,293,186
-2,268,282
-2,232,530
-2,214,887



Branford
New Hartford
Killingworth
Brooklyn
East Hartford
Ashford
Bethany
Bolton
Beacon Falls
Pomfret
Portland
Columbia
Haddam
Willington
Stonington
Wethersfield
Middlefield
Stamford
Andover
Torrington
Orange
Litchfield
Voluntown
East Granby
Brookfield
North Canaan
Preston
Hamden
Danbury
Bethlehem
Deep River
Woodbury
Hartland
Farmington
Fairfield
Norwich
Barkhamsted
Chaplin
Sterling
Franklin
Scotland
Middlebury

2,211,848
3,113,169
2,173,420
6,975,373
49,075,156
3,859,564
2,000,209
2,983,350
4,067,920
3,073,015
4,363,751
2,523,462
1,971,482
3,637,161
1,649,159
9,348,852
2,099,315
10,803,759
2,331,185
24,482,865
1,509,226
1,446,598
2,502,621
1,439,845
1,417,583
2,044,243
3,012,017
26,945,481
31,290,480
1,278,838
1,675,092
1,276,811
1,327,652
1,095,080
1,087,165
36,209,664
1,633,686
1,856,992
3,196,216
923,278
1,423,001
855,086

0

922,227
88,300
4,949,105
47,074,944
1,873,710
20,537
1,017,033
2,131,533
1,170,484
2,474,154
670,966
126,400
1,882,501
0
7,744,418
533,024
9,282,469
820,402
22,998,926
51,688

0
1,060,268
0

0

659,901
1,631,908
25,658,042
30,058,938
54,294
465,288
117,400
218,413

0

0
35,143,870
637,170
890,085
2,236,114
61,253
651,697
121,400

-2,211,848
-2,190,942
-2,085,120
-2,026,268
-2,000,212
-1,985,854
-1,979,672
-1,966,317
-1,936,387
-1,902,531
-1,889,597
-1,852,496
-1,845,082
-1,754,660
-1,649,159
-1,604,434
-1,566,291
-1,521,290
-1,510,783
-1,483,939
-1,457,538
-1,446,598
-1,442,353
-1,439,845
-1,417,583
-1,384,342
-1,380,109
-1,287,439
-1,231,542
-1,224,544
-1,209,804
-1,159,411
-1,109,239
-1,095,080
-1,087,165
-1,065,794

-996,516

-966,907

-960,102

-862,025

-771,304

-733,686



Avon
Hampton
Eastford
Woodbridge
Ridgefield
Bozrah
Colebrook
Westport
Wilton
Madison
Darien
Chester
Sprague
New Canaan
Waterford
Middletown
Weston
Union
Canaan
Redding
Easton

Old Lyme
Greenwich
Old Saybrook
Essex
Morris
Westbrook
Sherman
Goshen
Lyme

Kent
Norfolk
Washington
Warren
Roxbury
Bridgewater
Salisbury
Sharon
Cornwall
Bantam (Bor.)

Danielson (Bor.)
Fenwick (Bor.)

731,456
1,312,383
1,091,881

656,185

571,648
1,223,830

491,388

465,334

462,941

446,496

406,683

659,216
2,612,273

339,590

321,279

19,515,825

263,431

237,166

177,216

180,135

177,907

247,462

136,859

122,907

105,052

102,178

70,393
46,611
82,025
63,069
25,634
25,815
50,646
33,205
33,612
23,014
10,871
9,960
6,976
0

0

0

0
607,525
402,998

31,797

0

732,307
4,523

0

0

0

0
260,859

2,235,859

0

0

19,207,690
0
30,064
1,108
16,000
14,462
104,700
0

0
19,798
31,500

36,100
28,000
1,754
4,200
29,500
15,900
22,000
12,100
2,308
2,154
1,292

-731,456
-704,858
-688,883
-624,388
-571,648
-491,523
-486,865
-465,334
-462,941
-446,496
-406,683
-398,357
-376,414
-339,590
-321,279
-308,135
-263,431
-207,102
-176,108
-164,135
-163,445
-142,762
-136,859
-122,907
-85,254
-70,678
-70,393
-46,611
-45,925
-35,069
-23,880
-21,615
-21,146
-17,305
-11,612
-10,914
-8,563
-7,806
5,684

0

0

0



Groton (City of)
Groton Long Point
Jewett City (Bor.)
Litchfield (Bor.)
Newtown (Bor.)
Stonington (Bor.)
Woodmont (Bor.)
District No. 1
District No. 4
District No.
District No.
District No.
District No.
District No. 10

District No. 12

District No. 13

District No. 14

District No. 15

District No. 16

District No. 17

District No. 18

District No. 19
Education Conn
EASTCONN

SDE Admin Costs
Blmfld Cntr FD

BImfld Blue Hills FD
Cromwell FD
Hazardville FD #3
Enfield Thmpsnvill
Manchester - 8th Utility
Groton: Pog. Brdg FD
Middletown City FD
Middletown South Fire
N. Milford FD

Norwich - CCD

Norwich - TCD
Simsbury FD

Plainfield FD

W. Putnam Dist
Wndhm Spec Svc Dist #:
W Haven 1st Center
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Allingtown

W. Shore FD
Various Fire Dist
Ansonia

New London
Derby
Windham

New Britain
Waterbury

0

0

0
16,473,543
25,806,077
7,902,388
26,582,071
86,195,269
133,606,066

0

0

0
16,476,897
26,620,129
8,816,005
27,541,140
94,446,094
150,845,253

0

0

0

3,354
814,052
913,617
959,069
8,250,825
17,239,187



